
日付 男 女 計 累計

８月１９日（水） 405 298 703 703

８月２０日（木） 355 395 750 1,453

８月２１日（金） 413 422 835 2,288

８月２２日（土） 862 821 1,683 3,971

８月２３日（日） 1,375 1,288 2,663 6,634

８月２４日（月） 880 857 1,737 8,371

８月２５日（火） 1,196 1,186 2,382 10,753

８月２６日（水） 1,182 1,238 2,420 13,173

８月２７日（木） 1,245 1,385 2,630 15,803

８月２８日（金） 1,303 1,378 2,681 18,484

８月２９日（土） 2,090 2,002 4,092 22,576

合計 11,306 11,270 22,576

※数字は小選挙区（大阪府第７区）のもの。

平成２１年８月３０日執行
第４５回衆議院議員総選挙
期日前投票結果（吹田市）


